

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 415 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

JAI BHAGWAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Monika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant is present.

Additional documents have not been filed in compliance  
with the directions of the Hon'ble Court. Process for non-  
prosecution be initiated accordingly.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj